

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil PIL (Writ Petition) No. 11988/2022

Pintu Son Of Shri Suresh Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Agarwal on behalf of Mr. Hem Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

10/11/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for an adjournment.

List after eight weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/139